MIMER Medical College Talegaon (D)

Department of Paediatrics

8" Semester- Lecture schedule for the Month of June — 2019

June - 2019
Sr. | Date & Time | Day & Venue Name of Topic Name of Sign
No Faculty
1 1/6/19 Saturday UTI + Hypertension in Dr.D’'Souza
children
1:15pm to Anatomy
2:15pm Lect. Hall
2 6/6/19 Thursday CCF Dr. Bhavari
8:0am to
9:0am
|
Prof\& HOD
Prof. & HOD
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MIMER Medical College Talegaon (D)
Department of Paediatrics

VIl Sem 8" Sem clinic ‘C’ Batch Roll No 41 — 60

1/6/2019 to 15/6/2019
Date Day Name of Faculty
1/6/19 Saturday Dr.D'Souza
3/6/19 Monday Dr. Keskar
4/6/19 Tuesday Dr. Fadnis
; 5/6/19 Wednesday Dr. Bhavari
Jj 6/6/19 Thursday Dr. Fadnis
i 7/6/19 Friday Dr. Keskar
' 10/6/19 Monday Dr.D’Souza
11/6/19 Tuesday Dr. Fadnis
12/6/19 Wednesday Dr. Bhavari
13/6/19 Thursday Dr. Fadnis
14/6/19 Friday Dr. Keskar
15/6/19 Saturday Dr. Bhavari
Prefl& HOD
Prof. & HOD
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MIMER Medical College Talegaon (D)

Department of Paediatrics

h
6" Semester- Lecture schedule for the Month of June — 2019

June-2019
ol B 7L Name of Topic | Nameof | Sign
- e Venue Faculty
1 | 3819 | Monday Diphtheria, Tetanus, Dr. Keskar | o
1' Pertussis
. 90amto | Comm.
10:0am | Medicine
Dept.
Pret & HOD
Prof. & HOD
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